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Szinonima

Képlet

Miibizonylat

CHCI13

Relativ molekulatomeg 119,38

CAS szam

EU szam

UN szam
Kodszam
Mindéség
Kiszerelés
Gyartasi szam
Gyartasi id6

Lejarati idé

[67-66-3]
200-663-8
1888
9-133101.1611
a.r.

1000 ml
23.0015
2023.01.03.
2028.01.02.

Kloroform

Specifikaciok

Tartalom

n20

Beparlasi maradék

Savassag(HCI)
Etanol(GC)
CCl4

Karbonil vegyiiletek

Cl
Pb
Viztartalom

Kénsavpréba

min.: 99.0 %
1,443-1,445
max.: 0,001 %
max.: 0,001 %
0.6-1,0

max.: 0,01 %
€.SZ.

max.: 0,0001 %
max. 0,00001
max.: 0,05 %

€.SZ.

Pécs, 2023. januar 17.

Alairas és bélyegzé nélkiil is hiteles !



